

Line Number	Item	Description	Units	Barrett Paving			John R Jurgensen		Engineer's Estimate	
				Est Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
10	202-3024	CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (12" & UNDER)	SF	14,627.80	\$4.25	\$62,168.15	\$3.00	\$43,883.40	\$4.20	\$61,436.76
20	202-2000	CONCRETE CURB REMOVED	FOOT	1,439.90	\$18.80	\$27,070.12	\$11.75	\$16,918.83	\$19.00	\$27,358.10
30	203A-1100	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING ASPHALT CONCRETE AND PIPE < 8"	CY	86.00	\$70.00	\$6,020.00	\$50.00	\$4,300.00	\$30.00	\$2,580.00
40	203A-2000	EMBANKMENT	CY	20.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
50	253-1010	PAVEMENT REPAIRS, FULL DEPTH, AS PER PLAN	SY	483.78	\$60.00	\$29,026.80	\$62.00	\$29,994.36	\$63.00	\$30,478.14
60	254-1000	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	119,033.78	\$1.35	\$160,695.60	\$1.35	\$160,695.60	\$1.35	\$160,695.60
70	301-1000	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	50.00	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00
80	304-1000	AGGREGATE BASE	TON	57.00	\$62.00	\$3,534.00	\$45.00	\$2,565.00	\$25.00	\$1,425.00
90	407-2000	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL	12,405.60	\$3.00	\$37,216.80	\$1.00	\$12,405.60	\$3.00	\$37,216.80
100	441-1100	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22 (1.5")	TON	10,415.46	\$66.50	\$692,628.09	\$70.00	\$729,082.20	\$73.50	\$765,536.31
110	441-1000	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), (1")	TON	292.96	\$64.00	\$18,749.44	\$70.00	\$20,507.20	\$73.50	\$21,532.56
120	608A-1051	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	9,238.60	\$7.25	\$66,979.85	\$6.50	\$60,050.90	\$7.00	\$64,670.20
130	608A-3051	6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	SF	3,385.00	\$11.00	\$37,235.00	\$8.50	\$28,772.50	\$10.35	\$35,034.75
140	608A-2060	6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH	SF	788.20	\$8.20	\$6,463.24	\$8.50	\$6,699.70	\$10.00	\$7,882.00
150	608A-3082	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	876.00	\$30.00	\$26,280.00	\$37.25	\$32,631.00	\$31.00	\$27,156.00
160	609-1051	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, IN KIND, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN	FOOT	1,439.90	\$35.00	\$50,396.50	\$35.00	\$50,396.50	\$35.00	\$50,396.50
170	611-2810	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 1	EACH	11.00	\$215.00	\$2,365.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00
180	611-2822	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH NEW FRAME AND LID	EACH	5.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00
190	611-2824	STORM MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2, WITH EXISTING FRAME AND LID	EACH	5.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00
200	614-1001	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LS	1.00	\$33,570.00	\$33,570.00	\$9,750.00	\$9,750.00	\$27,166.75	\$27,166.75
210	632-6302	DETECTOR LOOP, AS PER PLAN	EACH	4.00	\$1,386.00	\$5,544.00	\$1,386.00	\$5,544.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
220	644-1210	LANE LINE, 4", PARKING STALL	FOOT	300.00	\$2.78	\$834.00	\$2.78	\$834.00	\$2.00	\$600.00
230	644-3000	LANE ARROW	EACH	2.00	\$148.00	\$296.00	\$148.00	\$296.00	\$400.00	\$800.00
240	644-1802	CHANNELIZING LINE 6"	LF	145.00	\$2.78	\$403.10	\$2.78	\$403.10	\$2.50	\$362.50
250	644-1502	CENTERLINE, DOUBLE SOLID	FOOT	220.00	\$3.00	\$660.00	\$3.00	\$660.00	\$4.00	\$880.00
260	644-2200	CROSSWALK LINE, 12"	FOOT	262.00	\$3.58	\$937.96	\$3.58	\$937.96	\$3.50	\$917.00
270	644-2100	STOP LINE, 24"	FOOT	65.00	\$7.29	\$473.85	\$7.29	\$473.85	\$5.00	\$325.00
280	653-0300	TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH	TON	20.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$182.50	\$3,650.00	\$40.00	\$800.00
290	659-0100	SEEDING AND MULCHING	SY	100.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
300	901-6365	WATER VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER PLAN	EACH	15.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
310	902-2002	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, AS PER	EACH	10.00	\$625.00	\$6,250.00	\$530.00	\$5,300.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
320	902-2004	SANITARY MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS, WITH C	EACH	8.00	\$625.00	\$5,000.00	\$530.00	\$4,240.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00
					Total:	\$1,297,697.50	Total:	\$1,249,491.70	Total:	\$1,354,999.97